
  

 
 

 

 

••SCHOLASTIC 

l -

Scholastic Canada 

FALL 
2020 

This file was updated as of 
August 4th, 2020. 

Please refer to Catalist and 
Bookmanager for the most 

recent changes. 



,.,u t.~mrc Dtary 
offlon1 Mactrc&or 

• T......tu,~'9ofl 

':ZJ11 .,, rr.,11, .,,J.s l;,l 

Exiles -"" 
from the War 

Thi.' \\'u·G n ,..,111, Di::ary 
nfC~1lnu~fny.'Twf"! 

_,.; 

JEAN LITTLE 
Da.n.ot"-9 

Th...ou9h 
tlt• Sno...i 

From .flnna 
JEAN LITTLE 

JEAN LITTLE 
1932–2020 

Photo: Davi
d L. J

oh
ns

to
n 

JJean was a giant of children’s literature, loved and renowned in 
Canada and around the world. From her very frst book, Mine 
for Keeps, about a girl with cerebral palsy, she became known 
for changing the way children with physical and psychological 
disabilities were portrayed in books for young readers — not as 
idealized, sufering characters waiting to be miraculously “fxed,” 

but as ordinary and imperfect children whose concerns and trials, while 
sometimes far from average, were universal. 

Perhaps her most famous and best loved book, From Anna, was informed by 
her own childhood as a girl with a vision impairment. Like Anna, Jean never 
let anyone tell her what she couldn’t do. She earned an Honours English 
degree from the University of Toronto, worked as a teacher of special needs 
children, and became a famous writer, instantly recognizable in the literary 
community with her guide dog, outspokenness and sharp wit. 

Jean was also a friend to Scholastic for more than twenty years, working with 
editor Sandy Bogart Johnston to create ten of her ffty published books along 
with half a dozen short stories. She helped launch the Dear Canada series, 
writing fve of its bestselling novels, as well as other novels and picture books, 
including Pippin the Christmas Pig with Werner Zimmermann and the 
forthcoming Maya and the Monarch, to be illustrated by Gabrielle Grimard. 

Her books have won numerous awards, and Jean herself was honoured with 
the Order of Canada, the Vicky Metcalf Award for Literature for Young 
People and the Matt Cohen Award: In Celebration of a Writing Life. 

Jean died in Guelph, Ontario, where she lived for most of her life. She was 
88. We will miss her brilliant writing, her ability to see the truth within her 
characters, and her willingness to follow them wherever they chose to take 
her — and us. 



Scholastic Canada 
Fall 2020 

Updated May 1, 2020 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT DISTRIBUTION RIGHTS: 

Scholastic Canada Ltd. is the exclusive Canadian trade distributor for all books included in 
this catalogue as well as all books in the following imprints: Cartwheel Books®, Chicken House®, 

David Fickling Books, Dear Canada, Graphix™, I am Canada, Klutz®, Little Shepherd Books®, North Winds Press, 
Orchard Books®, Point®, PUSH, Scholastic Canada, Scholastic en español®, Scholastic Early Learning, 

Scholastic Library Publishing, Scholastic Licensed Publishing, Scholastic Nonfction, Scholastic Paperbacks, 
Scholastic Press, Scholastic Reference, Teacher’s Friend, Teaching Resources. 

Cover art from Not Me by Elise Gravel © 2020. 
Title page art from A Porcupine in a Pine Tree by Werner Zimmermann © 2010 

Prices do not include taxes. Prices subject to change. 

Follow us: ScholasticCda ScholasticCanada ScholasticCda ScholasticCda 

*Note: Our order forms can be found at scholastic.ca/booksellers, 
or through your sales rep. See back page for more ordering information. 

Prices subject to change. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

MUNSCH 

Teamwork (PB) 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $7.99 

Format Paperback 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8269-0 

EAN 9-781443-18269-0 

Carton Qty 70 

Price $19.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8268-3 

EAN 9-781443-18268-3 

Carton Qty 24 

For Both: 

Picture Book 

(JF) Boys & Men / Sports & 
Recreation / Baseball & Softball; Art 
& Architecture; Humorous Stories 

Full-colour illustrations 

Ages 3-8 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 8" x 10" 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Dessine-moi une équipe! 
$8.99 PB • 978-1-4431-8270-6 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Co-op available 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Dedicated website at 
scholastic.ca/munsch 

• Downloadable Munsch 
colouring sheets 

• Read Aloud storytime kit 

• Munsch floor display available 

Cover art to be revealed 

New! 

Teamwork 
By Robert Munsch 

Illustrated by Michael Martchenko 

A new laugh-out-loud tale with heart 
from Canada’s #1 storytelling team! 

Matthew’s parents think he should play on a sports team. How will he ever learn about 
teamwork if all he does is draw pictures all day? 

His mom signs him up for baseball. But out on the field, Matthew is too busy looking at stuff to 
catch the ball. 

When a ball falls directly into his glove, he draws a picture on it, and throws it back. The players 
toss him another, and another, and another, and he draws on those too. 

Soon, it’s a toss-o-rama, as the teammates excitedly share their new art with each other, 
showcasing the most unique display of teamwork that the coach has ever seen! 

With his trademark wit and whimsy, Robert Munsch hits another home run with this story that 
will remind children and parents that everyone brings their own set of special talents to a team! 

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada’s best loved and bestselling author for children, including Smelly Socks, Blackflies, 
September 2020 Braids! and So Much Snow! He is a hero to generations of young Canadians, a member of the Order of Canada, and has a 

scholastic.ca star on Canada’s Walk of Fame. Robert Munsch lives in Guelph, Ontario. Visit him online at www.robertmunsch.com. 2 

www.robertmunsch.com
https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

   

A Robert Munsch Collection 

Includes 
6 stories! 

A Bunch of Munsch! 
A Robert Munsch Collection 

By Robert Munsch 

Illustrated by Michael Martchenko and Jay Odjick 

This oversized collection is the perfect gift for 
all Munsch fans of all ages! 

This amazing collection includes six storytime favourites to read alone or read together. From 
school stories, to silly pranks, to birthdays and family, these great Robert Munsch tales will have 
you laughing out loud! 

Includes 

• Pyjama Day! 

• Seeing Red 

• Swamp Water 

• It’s My Room! 

• Roar! 

• Blackfies 

Also included are the untold stories behind the books — what inspired them, where they take 
place, and more! 

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO is the second half of Canada’s bestselling picture book team and the creator of 
illustrations that are the perfect complement to Robert Munsch’s storytelling and are instantly recognizable to 
generations of children. Michael lives in Burlington, Ontario. 

JAY ODJICK is an artist and writer from the Kitigan Zibi Anishinabeg Algonquin community, just outside of Maniwaki, 
Quebec. He has created comic books and produced the animated TV series Kagagi: The Raven, which airs in Canada, 
the US and Australia. He illustrated Robert Munsch’s picture books Blackflies and Bear for Breakfast / Makwa kidji kijebià 
wìsinyàn as well as The Ocean Goes on Forever, which appears in the anthology Munsch Mania. He is thrilled to be able 
to join forces with Robert Munsch to bring stories about today’s Indigenous kids to a broad audience. Visit him online at 
www.kagagi.squarespace.com. 

A Bunch of Munsch! 
A Robert Munsch 

Collection 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $24.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 3-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8264-5 

Picture Book 

(JF) Humorous Stories 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 184 

Trim Size 8 3/4" x 10 7/8" 

EAN 9-781443-18264-5 

Carton Qty 16 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Munsch en folie!: 
Recueil d’histoires de 

Robert Munsch 
$25.99 POB • 978-1-4431-8265-2 

Marketing 
• Social media promotion and 

advertising 

• Dedicated website at 
scholastic.ca/munsch 

• Downloadable Munsch 
colouring sheets 

• Robert Munsch poster 

• Read Aloud storytime kit 

• Munsch floor display available 

• Co-op available 

• Books for Everybody 
submission 

A Bunch of Munsch! 
6-Copy Counter Display 
$149.94 • 978-1-4431-8801-2 

Contains 6 copies of 
A Bunch of Munsch! 

Comes with 12 posters 
for giveaway. 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 3 

https://scholastic.ca
www.kagagi.squarespace.com


     

       

       

(...___ ___ ) 
A Rall1rt N.au• C•lltetlH 

Mad About 
Mun~ehl 

r::: 11 _ 1:jjt 
,f j '(- \ 

(..___ __ ~) 
Robert Munsch Michael Martchenko Robert Mumch 

Robert Munsch 

We Share 
VERY HING. 

Did you know? 
Did you know that each of Robert 

Munsch’s stories is based on children and 
families he met during years of touring? 

These perennial sellers are hilarious 
and zany, but still rooted in the 

everyday lives of Canadian children! 

Munsch Mania! Marvellous Munsch! 
$24.99 POB • 978-1-4431-2826-1 $26.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4863-4 

Oversized Collections 

Munsch More! 
$26.99 POB • 978-0-439-96135-6 

Much More Munsch! 
$26.99 POB • 978-0-439-93571-5 

Mad About Munsch! 
$26.99 POB • 978-1-4431-0239-1 

Sturdy Board Books 

Alligator Baby 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-1399-1 

Deep Snow 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-4294-6 

Hugs 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-3313-5 

Just One Goal! 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-7506-7 

Mmm, Cookies! 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-4847-4 

Moose! 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-4292-2 

Up, Up, Down 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-1346-5 

We Share Everything! 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-1344-1 



 
 

    
 

  

        
 

 
    

 

     
 

     
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Robert Munsch Michael Martchenko 

SO ~UCH 
SNOW! 

... 

... 

( ________ ) 

... ... 

Hobert Mun~ch 

Braids! 

... ... 

... ... ... 

Robert Munsch 

... ... ... 

Winter Festivities 

So Much Snow! 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-4617-3 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4616-6 

Finding Christmas 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-1318-2 
$19.99 HC • 978-1-4431-1317-5 

Sounds Like Christmas 
$19.99 HC • 978-1-4431-7582-1 

Just One Goal! 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-545-99035-6 

Andrew’s Loose Tooth 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-590-12435-5 

Blackflies 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-5791-9 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5714-8 

A Day in the Life 

Boo! Braids! 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-439-96126-4 $7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-5739-1 

$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5741-4 

Class Clown 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-439-93594-4 

The Enormous Suitcase 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-6318-7 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6317-0 

Makeup Mess 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-439-98896-4 

Moose! 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-0718-1 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-0717-4 

Moving Day! 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-6399-6 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6398-9 

Pyjama Day! 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-3917-5 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-3916-8 

School Rules! 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-8203-4 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-8202-7 

Smelly Socks! 
$7.99 PB • 978-0-439-96707-5 



    
 

 
 

 
 

68 

Caribou in pompom hoodies, 
Fa-la-la, la-la-la, la-la-la. 

A Porcupine in a Pine Tree 
A Ca!wli.14 12 Days of Cllriltm.u 

Dashing Through the Snow 
A Canadian TmsJe Bells 

~ Bdaioclxda-
w~r Zimmamann 

+ + 

Raid the groaning board of goodies, 
Fa-la-la-la-la, la-la-la-la. 

Deck the Halls 
A Cuwlian c:i.-.. Cami 

+ 

69 

Also Available: 

A Porcupine in a Pine Tree: 
A Canadian 12 Days of Christmas 
$16.99 POB • 978-0-545-98663-2 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-4625-8 

Dashing Through the Snow: 
A Canadian Jingle Bells 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-2452-2 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-2822-3 

Deck the Halls: 
A Canadian Christmas Carol 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4836-8 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-6394-1 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 6 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Includes 
3 stories! 

A Porcupine in a Pine Tree 
Collection 
By Helaine Becker 

Illustrated by Werner Zimmermann 

A special gift edition of the quintessential 
Canadian Christmas series! 

Sing your way through the season with Porcupine, Beaver, Moose and the gang! 

This special gift edition contains all three bestselling holiday favourites: A Porcupine in a Pine 
Tree, Dashing Through the Snow and Deck the Halls. Get ready for merriment and mayhem 
with your favourite all-Canadian carols! 

Includes musical arrangements for all three songs, so readers can play along on piano or guitar. 

A Porcupine in a 
Pine Tree Collection 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $26.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

Ages 3-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-7570-8 

Picture Book 

(JF) Holidays & Celebrations / 
Christmas & Advent; Humorous 

Stories; Animals / General 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 96 

Trim Size 10" x 10" 

EAN 9-781443-17570-8 

Carton Qty 36 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Marketing 
• Social media promotion and 

advertising 

• Book trailers 

• Select author and illustrator 
appearances 

• Holiday social media 
campaign 

• Activity and downloadable 
music sheets 

• Books for Everybody 
submission 

• Series trailer 

Praise for A Porcupine in a Pine Tree: 
“The clearly Canadian lyrics are perfectly complemented by the fun and dynamic illustrations.” 

— CBC Parents 

Praise for Dashing Through the Snow: 
 “Expect to be singing this book over and over again throughout the holiday season . . .” 

— CM: Canadian Review of Materials 

A Porcupine in a Pine Tree 
Collection 6-Copy Counter 
Display 
$161.94 • 978-1-4431-8802-9 

Contains 6 copies of 
A Porcupine in a Pine Tree 
Collection. 

HELAINE BECKER is an award-winning writer of numerous books for children, educational materials and feature 
articles. Her books have won the Silver Birch Award and the CBA Libris Award and have been shortlisted for the Red 
Cedar, the Hackmatack and Rocky Mountain awards. She is the author of many picture books, including the best-
selling A Porcupine in a Pine Tree and The Haunted House that Jack Built, as well as acclaimed non-fiction such as The 
Canadian Kids’ Guide to Outdoor Fun and Don’t Stress. Helaine lives in Toronto, Ontario with her family. Visit her online at 
www.helainebecker.com. 

WERNER ZIMMERMANN is a bestselling children’s book illustrator whose beloved works include the Farmer Joe 
series, Snow Day!, Henny Penny, and Pippin the Christmas Pig. His most recent title, At the Pond, was nominated for a 
Governor General’s Literary Award for Illustration, and he and Jean Little won the Mr. Christie’s Book Award for Pippin the October 2020 
Christmas Pig. Werner lives in Guelph, Ontario. Visit him online at www.wernerzimmermann.ca. scholastic.ca 7 

https://scholastic.ca
www.wernerzimmermann.ca
www.helainebecker.com


       
 

    

       

. . . horizontal position 
which left him in truly 
appalling condition. 

Full of candy and soda 
and thick mozzarella, 

Pig was a hardcore, 
full-time sofa dweller. 

Also Available: 

Pig the Pug Pig the Fibber (Pig the Pug) Pig the Winner Pig the Elf (Pig the Pug) 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-3924-3 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4807-8 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4891-7 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5750-6 
$9.99 BRD • 978-1-4431-5737-7 

Pig the Star Pig the Stinker (Pig the Pug) Pig the Tourist (Pig the Pug) Thelma the Unicorn 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6337-8 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7033-8 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7567-8 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4810-8 

The Return of Thelma the Unicorn Don’t Call Me Bear Piranhas Don’t Eat Bananas I Need a Hug 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7595-1 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6395-8 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7036-9 $16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4889-4 



 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

PIG 

Aaron Blabey 
The New York Times bestselling author 

Pig the Slob (Pig the Pug) 

In-store November 10, 2020 

Price $16.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 3-7 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8281-2 

eBOOK 978-0-545-28414-1 

Picture Book 

(JF) Animals / Dogs; 
Humorous Stories; 

Social Themes / Values & Virtues 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 9 7/8" x 9 13/16" 

EAN 9-781-443-18281-2 

Carton Qty 20 

Rights Scholastic Australia 

Non-Strippable 

Marketing Pig the Slob (Pig the Pug) • National review mailing 

• Social media promotion and 
By Aaron Blabey advertising 

• Co-op available 

• Aaron Blabey display The world’s greediest pug returns — 
and he’s lazier than ever! 

Pig was a Pug 
and I’m sorry to say 
he was shockingly lazy. 
Such a shameful display . . . 

Pig, the world’s greediest pug is back—and he won’t get off the couch! Pig spends all day, every 
day in a horizontal position, binging on snacks and TV. Trevor tries to convince him to come out 
and play, but Pig won’t budge! 

Until one day when something happens to get Pig up off the couch once and for all . . . 
Header sticker (3303328) 

Praise for the Pig the Pug Series: 
“Blabey’s jaunty rhymes will make for some fun read-alouds.” (Pig the Pug) — Publishers Weekly 

“The important lesson of playing fair and winning (and losing) gracefully is one that everyone should learn, and 
who better than Pig to teach it?” (Pig the Winner) — School Library Journal 

“Clever rhymes and engaging illustrations combine to make this a fun way to convey the message that greed is 
bad. Highly recommended.” (Pig the Elf) — School Library Journal 

AARON BLABEY has written many well-loved, bestselling books for children, including the picture books Thelma 
the Unicorn, which is being adapted into an animated musical feature film for Netflix, Don’t Call Me Bear! and Piranhas 
Don’t Eat Bananas, the Pig the Pug series and the chapter book series The Bad Guys, whose movie adaptation is in May 2020 
development with Dreamworks. He lives with his family in Australia. Visit Aaron online at www.aaronblabeybooks.com. scholastic.ca 9 

https://scholastic.ca
www.aaronblabeybooks.com


   

  

. . .... 
• • • • • ! • • " • • • 

• ' • 

IA!~ A y 
DREAMt~ 
f tv1 rtGl.l\y ~i,o~ o.t 
drt~Min.9. 

'OA1~~£~MS. 
BlG D~EAMS. 

. ' 

.... . . 

.. 
.; . 

.. .. 
/J ... • 

. . 

Pm~ tt. REYNOLDS 

~ ortl ~Uec1 
~ .... FMl\i'f-<t/WfYlll!IMllll•11fllllf 

1r ..... 11,.1-1nMOba...,(M>l"'#,e~Vlftlir_,.f:ifA-4i!!• 

itYCiuJ 

EA · .• 
Hf E~ tt. Rlt~OLDS 

Also Available: 

Say Something! The Word Collector Happy Dreamer 
$21.99 HC • 978-0-545-86503-6 $21.99 HC • 978-0-545-86502-9 $21.99 HC • 978-0-545-86501-2 

Be You! Big Dreams Collection (Three-Book Box Set) 
$21.99 HC • 978-1-338-57231-5 $65.97 Box • 978-1-338-53852-6 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 10 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

Now a 
board 
book! 

Little Happy Dreamer 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $11.99 

Format Board Book 

Ages 0-3 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-62580-6 

Picture Book 

(JF) Social Themes / Self-Esteem & 
Self-Reliance; Imagination & Play; 

Visionary & Metaphysical 

Full colour illustrations throughout 

Pages 20 

Trim Size 7" x 6 1/4" 

EAN 9-781338-62580-6 

Carton Qty 48 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-strippable 

Little Happy Dreamer 
By Peter H. Reynolds 

An inspirational celebration of 
the littlest dreamers everywhere!  

A celebration of the colourful spectrum of what it means to dream and the many ways to find 
happy, in a board book package perfect for little hands. 

This empowering board book, adapted from the bestselling Happy Dreamer, reminds children 
to dream big even though life will have ups and downs! 

An inspirational anthem that is the perfect gift for graduations, baby showers, milestone 
moments, and happy occasions throughout the year! 

Marketing 
• Social media promotion and 

advertising 

• Outreach to mommy bloggers 

• Co-op available 

• Author video 

Praise for Peter H. Reynolds: 
“A motivational must-have for every collection.” — (Say Something!) School Library Journal 

“Capture[s] the beauty of words and the wonder of sharing them with others . . . enchanting.” 
— (The Word Collector) Kirkus Reviews 

“Celebrates individuality, self-expression, and the joys of being a dreamer . . .” 
— (Happy Dreamer) Publishers Weekly 

PETER H. REYNOLDS is a New York Times bestselling author and illustrator of many books for children, including 
The Dot, Happy Dreamer, The Word Collector, Say Something!, and Be You! His books have been translated into over 
25 languages around the globe and are celebrated worldwide. In 1996, he founded FableVision with his brother, Paul, as 
a social change agency to help create “stories that matter, stories that move.” Born in Weston, Ontario, he now lives in October 2020 
Dedham, Massachusetts, with his family. Visit him online at www.peterhreynolds.com. scholastic.ca 11 

https://scholastic.ca
www.peterhreynolds.com


 
 

 

 

 

C 
V 

) 
C v--) 

______ ) 

Who left dirty socks 
all over the place? 

Not Me. 

Was it you, Nick? 

No, Dad --
it's Not Me. 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 12 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

    

 

   

 

E'LISt GRAVE'L 

Not Me 
By Elise Gravel 

Who made this mess? 
When dad asks who left socks all over the place, a brother and sister insist that it was “Not Me.” 

Dad is quite sure the kids are not telling the truth, until he is introduced to the actual Not Me, a 
creature who in turn accuses Not True, who exposes the real sock bandit, the ever-complaining 
Not Fair! 

Parents and caregivers will appreciate this highly relatable book that manages to slyly address 
the blaming and excuse-making that often happens, while focusing on the humour of the 
situation. 

Not Me 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $19.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 3-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8174-7 

Picture Book 

(JF) Social Themes / 
Manners & Etiquette; Family / 

General; Monsters 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 8" x 11" 

EAN 9-781443-18174-7 

Carton Qty 28 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Pas Moi 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-8173-0 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Select author appearances 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Books for Everybody 
submission 

Not Me 6-Copy Counter Display 
$113.96 • 978-1-4431-8498-4 

Contains 6 copies of Not Me. 
Comes with 12 Not Me buttons 
for giveaway. 

ELISE GRAVEL is the award-winning creator of many books for children in both French and English. Her titles 
include the Olga series, the Disgusting Creatures series, I Want a Monster and Jessie Elliot Is a Big Chicken. She has 
won a Governor General’s Award for illustration, two Applied Arts Awards and a Grafika award, and was short-listed for September 2020 
Mr. Christie’s Book Award. Elise lives in Montreal, Quebec. Visit her online at www.elisegravel.com/en. scholastic.ca 13 

https://scholastic.ca
www.elisegravel.com/en


 

Also Available:

 Kevin is always ready to give a high-fve, 

lend a helping hoof 

or share a funny joke. 

KEVIN! 

He’s a . . . and the 
duck just walks 

away! 

It’s Not All Rainbows 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7526-5 

Praise for It’s Not All Rainbows: 
“Blending the timeless wisdom of Alexander and the Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bad Day with a slight 
parody of current trends, this picture book is an excellent antidote to the cult of positive thinking. Slightly 
subversive and a lot of fun.” — Kirkus Reviews 

“Earnestly proving that even unicorns can have terrible, horrible, no good, very bad days . . .  
‘And,’ von Innerebner concludes, ‘that’s okay.’” — Booklist 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 14 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

Jessika von lnnerebner 

Why Can’t We Be Bestie-corns? 
By Jessika von Innerebner 

Kevin the Unicorn loves being friends 
with everyone! But what happens when 

a friendship just doesn’t ft? 
Everyone knows that everyone loves unicorns. When it comes to making friends, they really 
know their stuff — especially Kevin! So when a newni-corn moves in next door, Kevin can’t wait 
to meet his new best friend. They’re going to do everything together! 

But something’s not quite right. Eric likes clam juice, stinky cheese and disco dancing. Kevin . . . 
not so much. He likes glitter soda, skateboarding and painting. They’re having a problem fnding 
their bestie-corn groove. What’s a unicorn to do? 

This delightful picture book sparkles with humour and serves as a reassuring reminder that you 
can be friendly, even if you’re not best friends. 

Why Can’t We Be 
Bestie-corns? 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $16.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 4-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8234-8 

Picture Book 

(JF) Animals / Dragons, Unicorns 
& Mythical; Social Themes / 
Friendship; Social Themes / 
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 10" x 10" 

EAN 9-781443-18234-8 

Carton Qty 17 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Toutes sortes d’amis 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-8236-2 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Select author appearances 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Books for Everybody BC 
edition submission 

JESSIKA VON INNEREBNER is the author and illustrator of It’s Not All Rainbows. She is also the illustrator of several 
chapter book series including Miranda and Maude, Escapades of Clint McCool and Ellie Ultra, and she has illustrated 
picture books, such as Grow Up, Ant-Man! A self-taught artist who landed her first illustration job as a teen, Jess has 
been colouring her way through studios like Disney and Atomic Cartoons ever since. She and her partner live in Kelowna, October 2020 
British Columbia. Visit her online at www.jessvoni.com. scholastic.ca 15 

https://scholastic.ca
www.jessvoni.com


     

  

   

   

  

Re1t and play, day aher day. 
A bright circle in the sky led the way 
as I roamed from one adventure 
to anather. 

I was never 
afraid. 

Also Available: 

The Heart’s Song Mittens to Share 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5721-6 $19.99 HC • 978-1-4431-4296-0 

Awards for The Heart’s Song: 
• Short-listed, Ruth and Sylvia Schwartz Award, 2018 

• Commended, Best Books for Kids and Teens, Canadian Children’s Book Centre, 2018 

• Commended, Resource Links, Best of the Year, 2017 

Awards for Mittens to Share: 
• Commended, Best Books for Kids and Teens, Canadian Children’s Book Centre, 2017 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 16 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

    

 

IRENE LUXBACHER 

Once I Was a Bear 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $24.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

Ages 4-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-35633-5 

eBOOK 978-1-338-67601-3 

Picture Book 

(JF) Social Themes / 
New Experience; Social Themes / 

Strangers; Animals / Bears 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 40 

Trim Size 9" x 9" 

EAN 9-781338-35633-5 

Carton Qty 20 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-strippable 

Once I Was a Bear 
By Irene Luxbacher 

A beautiful and beguiling tale about a special 
bear trying to fnd his way in this world. 

A young bear rejoices in the beauty of his woodland home, but when he wakes up from his 
winter sleep he has become a boy in a wilderness of tall buildings. It’s a world run by clocks, 
where he must learn to ft in, and embark on the adventure of growing up. 

This sensitively imagined story illuminates how difcult transitions can be, and that staying true 
to ourselves helps us discover how to be at home in the world. 

Irene Luxbacher was inspired to write Once I Was a Bear upon discovering that her son, who 
is on the Autism spectrum, seems most at home in natural surroundings. “As a result,” she 
says, “his dad and I started calling him ‘our little bear.’ His powerful imagination, abilities, and 
sensitivities enlighten me every day.” 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

IRENE LUXBACHER was nominated for the Governor General’s Award for her illustrations in Andrew Larsen’s The 
Imaginary Garden and its sequel, The Not-So-Faraway Adventure. She has illustrated several other picture books, 
including Mittens to Share by Emil Sher and The Heart’s Song by Gilles Tibo. She lives in Toronto, Ontario, with her September 2020 
husband and son. Visit her online at www.ireneluxbacher.com. scholastic.ca 17 

https://scholastic.ca
www.ireneluxbacher.com


 

 

 

 

     

"WiU""""_,_,_,.,..""'~'" ... ..,...,. 
"Vo,,o,i«l~lo:lt"9"r'ICl)'lt.oldt,,~. H)-vri. 

'Ycv< Fe.I. iiU. C19l)CIM," NvJl>. ICl)'I. "He Riaocrouh-ld 
ond-.i.-io11t~heNHp&.,,,,,,ol~IO_,,-

When Father 
Comes Home 

In-store November 10, 2020 

Price $25.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

Ages 4-8 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-35570-3 

eBOOK 978-1-338-67625-9 

Picture Book 

(JF) Family / Parents; Imagination & 
Play; Animals / Ducks, Geese, etc. 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 40 

Trim Size 11" x 9 1/2" 

EAN 9-781338-35570-3 

Carton Qty 20 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-Strippable 

When Father Comes Home 
By Sarah Jung 

A heartwarming story about family, planting 
roots, and standing tall in the face of your fears. 
June’s father is like a goose — he flies away for long periods of time, which means that June 
doesn’t get to see him very often. So he is happy when Father comes home from his journeys, 
and happier still when the family plants a tangerine tree together and Father tells June, “Next 
time I am here, this tree will be bigger, and so will you.” 

Caring for a growing sapling is a great responsibility and June takes it very seriously. When an 
accident happens and the tree topples over, June worries his family will change forever. But 
things that have fallen can be replanted, and sometimes facing our biggest fears reveals our 
greatest strengths. 

Sarah Jung was born in Maine and grew up in Vancouver, Canada. She has a BFA in Illustration, Creative Writing and 
Book Arts from Maryland Institute College of Art. Sarah now resides in Baltimore, Maryland, as an illustrator and children’s 

November 2020 book creator alongside her friends and their little cat Remi. When Father Comes Home is Sarah’s debut picture book. 
scholastic.ca Visit her online at www.sarahjungart.squarespace.com. 18 

www.sarahjungart.squarespace.com
https://scholastic.ca


 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The characters 
that inspired 

the hit Disney 
Channel TV 

show! 

Doggone Magic! 
(Go Away, Unicorn #2) 

By Emily Mullock 

Join Alice and her whimsical best friend, 
Unicorn, for their second all new adventure. 

Alice’s dog Max is used to leading a quiet life. But that was before Unicorn came along. 
Now every day brings a new magical misadventure . . . and Max is feeling a little left out. 

Until unexpectedly, the family’s old dog starts learning a few new tricks. All of a sudden, 
Max is growing horns, his fur is turning pink and blue, and he’s even hovering in midair! 

It’s all fun and games . . . at first. But soon Max’s magic starts getting out of control. 
Can Alice and Unicorn figure out what’s really going on with that doggone dog? 

Doggone Magic! 
(Go Away, Unicorn #2) 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $13.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 4 to 8 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-62760-2 

Picture Book 
(F) Humorous Stories; Imagination 

& Play; Media Tie-In 

Pages 40 

Trim Size 6 1/2" x 9" 

EAN 9-781338-62760-2 

Carton Qty 50 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-Strippable 

Also Available: 

Go Away, Unicorn 
$13.99 POB • 978-1-338-57571-2 

Emily Mullock was born and raised in the Fraser Valley of British Columbia and grew up experimenting in the arts 
through finger painting, crayons, and mud. She drew dragons, monsters, and more than a couple of unicorns. She later 
graduated to tidier mediums while attending Capilano University’s animation program. Emily is currently an art director of October 2020 
children’s books, games and animation, and lives in Vancouver. scholastic.ca 19 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ruth Ohi 

Scribt>te 

friends for Real 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

Scribble 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 3 - 8 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-4666-1 

Picture Book 

(JF) Humorous Stories; 
Imagination & Play 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 9 1/2" x 9 1/2" 

EAN 9-781443-14666-1 

Carton Qty 80 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-Strippable 

Also available in French 

Barbouille 
$10.99 PB • 978-1-4431-4667-8 

Marketing 
• Poster available 

• Select author appearances 

Also Available: 

Friends for Real 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7515-9 

No Help Wanted! 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6360-6 

Fox and Squirrel 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-1914-6 

Fox and Squirrel Help Out 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6320-0 

Fox and Squirrel Make a Friend 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-3320-3 

Fox and Squirrel: 
The Best Christmas Ever 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5703-2 

Now in 
paperback! 

Scribble 
By Ruth Ohi 

An irresistible invitation to explore creativity, 
imagination and friendship! 

“Do you want to play?” said Scribble. 

Circle loves to roll — around and around. Solid Square likes to sit still and strong. Triangle can 
celebrate all her good points, and always knows which direction to go. But when Scribble 
suddenly dashes through their ordered world — all messy lines and energy — Circle, Square and 
Triangle don’t know what to think. 

But turns out just a zig zag here and a wavy line there are all that’s needed to stir imaginations, 
and soon the shapes fnd themselves working as a team, on a course for adventure! 

Award-winning author and illustrator Ruth Ohi’s energetic art shows young readers that 
anything is possible with a splash of colour and the most basic shapes. This wonderful picture 
book will spark creativity, and encourage young minds to identify and draw the Circle-Square-
Triangle-Scribbles in their worlds too! 

RUTH OHI has illustrated more than fifty children’s books — several of which she has also written, including Fox and 
Squirrel, Fox and Squirrel Make a Friend, Shh! My Brother’s Napping, and Scribble. Her books have been nominated for 
many prestigious awards, including the Marilyn Baillie Picture Book Award, Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon Award, 

September 2020 Mr. Christie’s Award, Chocolate Lily, Shining Willow, Blue Spruce and the Governor General’s Award. She lives with her 
scholastic.ca family, and many backyard squirrels, in Toronto, Ontario. Visit her online at www.RuthOhi.com. 20 

www.RuthOhi.com
https://scholastic.ca


 

   

 

 

 

    

  

  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

    

 
 

VlRY 
EEPY 
BEAR 
!,ill~ BL·\~ll 

....... ,.--
E + 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

The Very Super Bear 
By Nick Bland 

Is it a bird? Is it a plane? 
No, it’s the Very Super Bear! 

In the Jingle Jangle Jungle, while Bear was chasing bees, 
he came across the strangest thing 
beneath the shady trees. 

It was such a lovely colour and just the perfect shape. 
“Today’s my lucky day!” said Bear. 
“I’ve found myself . . . 
. . . A CAPE.” 

When Bear fnds a cape in the Jingle Jangle Jungle, he soon discovers there are lots of animals 
in need of his help. Can The Very Super Bear and his sidekick, Bruce the Goose, save the jungle 
from the cranky yellow monster? 

From bestselling author and illustrator Nick Bland comes this exciting new adventure with an 
environmental twist. 

. . . A CAP .” 
He swished it here 

and swooshed it there 

and waved it in the breeze. 

NICK BLAND always wanted to be a writer and a cartoonist, but it wasn’t until he started working in a bookstore and 
rediscovered children’s literature that he found a way to channel this ambition. Now he is the author of several bestselling 
picture books, including The Very Cranky Bear and its companion books; The Unscary Book and The Magnificent Tree. 
He currently lives in Darwin, Australia and works full-time as an author and illustrator. 

The Very Super Bear 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $16.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 3-7 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8228-7 

Picture Book 

(JF) Animals / Bears; Social 
Themes / Friendship; Science & 

Nature / Environment 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 24 

Trim Size 9 1/2" x 9 7/8" 

EAN 9-781443-18228-7 

Carton Qty 36 

Rights Scholastic Australia 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Gros Ours superhéros 
$10.99 PB • 978-1-4431-8230-0 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Mommy blogger outreach 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

Also Available: 

The Very Sleepy Bear 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-7050-5 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-6334-7 

The Very Cranky Bear 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-0785-3 
$14.99 POB • 978-0-545-98616-8 

The Very Itchy Bear 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-0495-1 

The Very Hungry Bear 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-2892-6 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-1906-1 

The Very Brave Bear 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-2841-4 

The Very Noisy Bear 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-5708-7 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-4662-3 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 

21 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Two Tough Trucks Get 
Lost! 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $22.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

Ages 3-5 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-23655-2 

eBOOK 978-1-338-67614-3 

Picture Book 

(JF) Transportation / Cars & Trucks; 
Social Themes / New Experience; 

Social Themes / Friendship 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 40 

Trim Size 9 1/2" x 9 7/8" 

EAN 9-781338-23655-2 

Carton Qty 20 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-strippable 

Marketing 
• Select author appearances 

• Mommy blogger outreach 

• Back to school promotion 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

Also Available: 

Two Tough Trucks 
$22.99 HC • 978-1-338-23654-5 

Stego-cumulus 
$16.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5753-7 

Will Giraffe Laugh? 
$10.99 BB • 978-1-338-21561-8 

Will Bear Share? 
$10.99 BB • 978-1-338-21559-5 

Will Ladybug Hug? 
$10.99 BB • 978-1-338-21560-1 

Will Sheep Sleep? 
$10.99 BB • 978-1-338-21562-5 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 

Two Tough Trucks Get Lost! 
By Corey Rosen Schwartz and Rebecca J. Gomez 

Illustrated by Hilary Leung 

Join these two tough trucks on their 
second picture book adventure! 

Two tough trucks — the fastest of friends — love racing and chasing and zipping ‘round bends. 
But when they chase and zip without paying attention . . . Mack and Rig get separated! Will they 
fnd their way back to each other, and to their parents? 

In this sequel to Two Tough Trucks, we join preschool vehicles on an action-packed playdate 
that goes a little off the rails. Kids will love imagining themselves as Mack and Rig zipping 
around illustrator Hilary Leung’s beautiful landscapes, and parents will enjoy reading the easy, 
bouncing rhymes. 

Get ready to vroom and zoom your way to fun and friendship with these two lovable and tough 
trucks! 

Praise for Two Tough Trucks: 
“Looks like the first-day-of-school genre just got a high-octane upgrade.” — Kirkus Reviews 

COREY ROSEN SCHWARTZ is the author of many rhyming picture books for children, including The Three Ninja 
Pigs, Ninja Red Riding Hood, and Hensel and Gretel: Ninja Chicks, all illustrated by Dan Santat. She lives in Warren, New 
Jersey, with her two kiddies and her incredibly patient husband. Visit her online at www.coreyrosenschwartz.com. 

REBECCA J. GOMEZ has been writing stories and poems for kids since she was five years old. She also loves to hike, 
draw, and play games with her husband and their three children. She co-authored What About Moose? and Hensel and 
Gretel: Ninja Chicks with Corey Rosen Schwartz. She lives in Nebraska. Visit her online at www.rebeccajgomez.com. 

HILARY LEUNG is a writer, designer, illustrator, ultimate Frisbee player and dad. He is the co-creator of the Ninja 
Cowboy Bear books with David Bruins; the author of Stego-cumulus, illustrated by Niall Eccles, and the creator of a series 
of early concept board books that includes Will Bear Share? and Will Ladybug Hug? Hilary lives in Toronto, Ontario with 
his family. Visit him online at www.hilaryleung.com. 22 

www.hilaryleung.com
www.rebeccajgomez.com
www.coreyrosenschwartz.com
https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

  

  

JULiEtJ CttUtJG 

U SCHOLASTIC 

Bb bench -

Hockey ABC 
Illustrated by Julien Chung 

Now the youngest fans can learn their ABC’s 
with Canada’s favourite game! 

Two teams of Canadian animals, the Woodland Wapitis and the Forest Flyers, face off in an 
action-packed ABC hockey game. 

You’ll be cheering for your favourite players as they illustrate the alphabet and the game, from 
A is for Arena to Z is for Zamboni machine! Find more fun ways to learn by identifying the odd 
versus even jersey numbers. 

This oversize board book is perfect for little learners — and hockey fans of all ages! 

Hockey ABC 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $14.99 

Format Board Book 

Ages 0 to 5 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-7590-6 

Picture Book 

(JNF) Sports & Recreation / 
Hockey; Concepts / Alphabet; 
Language Arts / Vocabulary & 

Spelling 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 30 

Trim Size 8 3/4" x 8 3/4" 

EAN 9-781443-17590-6 

Carton Qty 12 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

L’ABC du hockey 
$14.99 BB • 978-1-4431-7591-3 

Marketing 
• Mommy blogger outreach 

• Online promotion 

• Back to school promotion 

For more than 25 years, JULIEN CHUNG has created a lot of colourful characters for book publishers, art directors, 
and product designers around the world. He also designs pages and illustrates everything from superhero ducks to 
globe-trotting pigs for Montreal’s French-language newspaper La Presse. When he’s not drawing animals with hats, 
Julien enjoys collecting comics and hunting for flea market treasure. He and his wife live in Montreal, Quebec, with a 
lovebird named Cookie. 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 23 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Hockey Super Six: 
The Puck Drops Here 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $8.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 8-12 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-6348-4 

Middle-Grade Fiction 

(JF) Sports & Recreation / Hockey; 
Humorous Stories; Action & 

Adventure / General 

Black-and-white illustrations 

Pages 176 

Trim Size 5 7/8" X 7 1/2" 

EAN 9-781443-16348-4 

Carton Qty 112 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Strippable 

Also available in French 

Super six du hockey: 
Mise au jeu glaciale  

$11.99 PB • 978-1-4431-6350-7 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Select author appearances 

• Online hockey promotion 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

Also Available: 

The Almost Epic Squad: 
Mucus Mayhem 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5779-7 

The Almost Epic Squad: 
What Blows Up 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5782-7 

The Almost Epic Squad: 
Super Sketchy 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5785-8 

The Almost Epic Squad: 
Irresistible 
$14.99 POB • 978-1-4431-5788-9 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 

New 
series! 

Illustrations 
throughout! 

Hockey Super Six: 

The Puck Drops Here 
By Kevin Sylvester 

A special group of kids must save the world 
with — what else? — HOCKEY! 

There are people out there, nasty mean greedy people, who want to rule the Earth. People 
such as evil scientist (and former mediocre goalie) Clarence Crosscheck. Only one thing is 
stopping them . . . hockey. 

This hilarious new high-action series from Kevin Sylvester pits six ordinary kids with super hockey 
skills against the forces of evil — specifically, the nefarious wannabe genius, Clarence Crosscheck. 

In The Puck Drops Here, Jenny, Benny, Mo, Starlight, DJ and Karl need to outmaneuver 
Crosscheck and his army of mammoth mutant ice squids before Crosscheck turns his giant 
freeze ray on the world. The entire planet is at risk! Get ready for high-stakes ice battles, 
non-stop hijinks and never-before-seen hockey action (it’s kids vs squids)! 

With fast-paced text and illustrations throughout, this series will grip sports fans and funny story 
lovers alike. Will the kids win the day? You’ll have to read the books to fnd out . . . 

Jenny scrunched up her face at the ominous 

orange paint. “Karl, this place looks TOTALLY 
OFF-LIMITS.” 

Karl smiled. “Relax. You know my mom is the 

Prime Minister, right?” 

The others nodded. 

“Well. She says it’s okay.” 

“I fnd that very hard to believe,” Benny said 

with one eyebrow — his left — clearly raised. Jenny 

automatically raised her right eyebrow. 

“REALLY? THEN HOW DID I GET THE KEY?” 
Karl held up a golden key, with small 

computer chips stuck on the sides. 

How did he get the key? 

Karl had, well, “borrowed” the key 

from his mother. 

“I’m outta here,” Mo said, 

turning back toward the elevator. 

21 24 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

KEVIN SYLVESTER

HOCKEY HOCKEY
SUPER SIXSUPER SIXSUPER SIX
HOCKEY 

On thin Ice 

Cove
r 

not f
nal

New 
series! 

Illustrations 
throughout! 

Hockey Super Six: 

On Thin Ice 
By Kevin Sylvester 

Will the Hockey Super Six thwart their 
enemy’s plans for world domination in 
book two of this action-packed series? 

In the second book pitting six ordinary kids with super hockey skills against the forces of evil, 
Jenny, Benny, Mo, Starlight, DJ and Karl desperately need to stay out of Crosscheck’s grasp! 

Their last run-in revealed to evil scientist (and former mediocre goalie) Clarence Crosscheck 
the scope of some of their secret powers — powers he can use in his never-ending quest for 
world domination. Hard at work on a robot army to do his bidding, Crosscheck underestimates 
how strong the Super Six can be when they work together as a team. 

Get ready for high-stakes ice battles, non-stop hijinks and never-before-seen hockey action (it’s 
kids vs robots, and some giant lizards too)! 

Hockey Super Six: 
On Thin Ice 

In-store November 10, 2020 

Price $8.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 8-12 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-6351-4 

Middle-Grade Fiction 

(JF) Sports & Recreation / 
Hockey; Humorous Stories; 

Action & Adventure / General 

Black-and-white illustrations 

Pages 176 

Trim Size 5 7/8" X 7 1/2" 

EAN 9-781443-16351-4 

Carton Qty 112 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Strippable 

Books 3 and 4 coming in 2021! 

Kevin Sylvester is an award-winning writer, illustrator and broadcaster. His books include Mucus Mayhem in The 
Almost Epic Squad series, the MiNRS and Neil Flambé series, and Gargantua (Jr.!): Defender of the Earth. He lives in November 2020 
Toronto, Ontario. Visit him online at www.kevinsylvester.online. scholastic.ca 25 

https://scholastic.ca
www.kevinsylvester.online


October 2020 
scholastic.ca 26 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

    

 

 

 

  

Graphic 
Novel 

Planet Hockey: 

First Star of the Game 
By J. Torres and Tim Levins 

Canada’s favourite sport gets 
intergalactic treatment in this 
action-packed graphic novel! 

Isaac may be the G.O.A.T (Greatest Of All Time) in his hockey video game, but after a 
championship-game-losing accident, he’s an epic fail on actual ice. 

Unfortunately, the Pods’ robot scout from Planet Galaxia doesn’t know this, and beams him up 
and away to be the new superstar of their terrible team—the worst in the GHL (Galaxian Hockey 
League). Fortunately for the Pods, Isaac’s new neighbour Lily is along for the ride — and she just 
might be the best goalie this side of the Milky Way. 

But the interstellar game isn’t quite like hockey on Earth. The stakes are higher. Opposing 
players are shaped like trees, or electrified, or built like actual boulders. And even if Isaac is able 
to whip the octopus-like Pods into shape, Emperor Mad Maroon, the ruler of Galaxia, might not 
release the Earthlings. Can Isaac score a win in the Galaxia Championship Tournament . . . 
and get back to home ice? 

J. TORRES  is a Filipino Canadian writer perhaps best known for his work on the Shuster Award winning Teen Titans Go 
comic book. He has written characters from A (Archies) to Z (The Mighty Zodiac), plus Batman, Black Panther, Rugrats, 
Simpsons, WALL-E, Wonder Woman, the X-Men and many more in between. His graphic novels include the Eisner Award 
listed Alison Dare, Junior Library Guild selection Bigfoot Boy, Parents Choice Award winning Brobots, Junior Library Guild 
selection How to Spot a Sasquatch, and the YALSA listed Lola: A Ghost Story. He lives just outside of “Hogtown” with his 
wife and two sons. Visit him online at www.jtorrescomics.com. 

TIM LEVINS studied Fine Art and Classical Animation before breaking into the comic book business in the mid-1990s. 
Tim is best known for his work on the Eisner Award-winning DC Comics series Batman: Gotham Adventures. Over the 
years, he has illustrated many titles for DC, Marvel Comics, and Archie Comics, and has drawn several children’s books 
published by Capstone Press. Tim enjoys life in Midland, Ontario, with his wife, son, and two dogs. 

Planet Hockey: 
First Star of the Game 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $14.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 8-12 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-2889-6 

Graphic Novel 

(JF) Sports & Recreation / 
Hockey; Comics & 

Graphic Novels / Action & 
Adventure; Comics & Graphic 

Novels / Humorous 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 144 

Trim Size 6" x 9" 

EAN 9-781443-12889-6 

Carton Qty 60 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Strippable 

Also available in French 

Hockey intergalactique : 
La première étoile 

du match 
$14.99 PB • 978-1-4431-2890-2 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Select author and illustrator 
appearances 

• Online hockey promotion 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Cross-promotion with other 
graphic novels 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 27 

https://scholastic.ca
www.jtorrescomics.com


m 

PLIC! 

PRETTY GOOD ELEMENTARY 

. . . w h e r e 

t h e d e r 

a n d t h e 

c a r i b o u 

p l a y . . . 

clang! 

HA! 
Ha! ha! HA! 

HA! 
* 

hgis* 

swea
t 

n
er

v
es

 

Ha! 

pleasant valley Meanwhile... elementary 
11:59 p.m. 

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY 

Now, give 

me a h
ome, 

where
 the

 

oses 
do 

roam... 

DAY 1
the next morning 

MATHENGLISH
ARTGEOGRAPHYGYM 

I should 
probably 
at least 
try to 
talk to 

someone. 

PRETTY GOOD ELEMENTARY 

New kid. 
first 
day at 

school. 

Hey! Hey, new Ha! 
kid! 

What’s 
with the 

mutant pony Ha! 
shirt? 

Ho! 

Bah-ha-ha! 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 28 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 

New 
graphic 
novel 
series! 

The Lunch Club: 
It Came from the Basement  

By Dom Pelletier 

Something strange is going on at school . . . 
can the Lunch Club save the student body 

from supernatural forces? 
It’s the first day at a new school for unicorn-loving, practical Tia. It’s hard to be the new kid. 
Lunching alone in an obscure club room, she fnally fnds an unlikely friend in Leo, who loves 
being funny and sometimes forgets to think before he jokes. 

Tia and Leo notice that the school janitor is acting weird. He’s been picking through the trash 
and hoarding banana peels in the creepy school basement. And he’s kind of acting like a 
zombie. Things go from weird to worse when the kids — with the help of the advisor to the 
school’s least popular club— discover what’s behind it: a huge mustachioed space monster 
who plans to take over the world! 

The Lunch Club: 
It Came from the 

Basement 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $13.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 7-10 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8271-3 

Graphic Novel 

(JF) Comics & Graphic Novels / 
Humorous; Comics & Graphic 

Novels / Mystery & 
Detective; Comics & 

Graphic Novels / Science Fiction 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 136 

Trim Size 6" x 9" 

EAN 9-781443-18271-3 

Carton Qty 50 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Les timbrés : 
N° 1 — Le navet spatial 

$16.99 PB • 978-1-4431-7354-4 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Book trailer 

• Select author and illustrator 
appearances 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Cross-promotion with other 
graphic novels 

Publishing Schedule 
Book 2 is scheduled for Summer 2021 

Book 3 is scheduled for Fall 2021 

DOM — a.k.a Dominique — PELLETIER started drawing cartoons at a young age and has never put his crayons down, 
studying graphic communications at Laval University in Quebec City. A lover of the great outdoors, he has planted trees 
and travelled the world before beginning work as a video game designer. After a fateful meeting at the Quebec Book 
Fair, Dom teamed up with Éditions Scholastic on their bestselling joke book series. Fifty very funny books later, he has October 2020 
translated his joke book success into this hilarious graphic novel series. He lives with his wife in Saint-Liboire, Quebec. scholastic.ca 29 

https://scholastic.ca


/ 

-

UNTIL ONE DAY ... 

' ~ 
..,J{. ~ ,,,,( _,,"n1/r."I-~ 

.to-. " , 
\1, , •• 

' 

12 

Hello, clouds! 

· ,-..\111 

· · --""'-· 

13 

I 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 30 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

Bunbun & Bonbon: 

Fancy Friends 
By Jess Keating 

A lonely bunny named Bunbun befriends a 
fancy candy named Bonbon, in this adorable 

graphic novel for emerging readers! 
Bunbun had it all: a delightful Bunbun nose, a winning Bunbun smile, a ridiculously cute 
Bunbun tail, and not one, but two adorable Bunbun ears. But Bunbun didn’t have a friend — 
until she met Bonbon. 

Learning how to be fancy and eating donuts for lunch are two of the duo’s many adventures in 
this irresistible young graphic novel by acclaimed author and illustrator Jess Keating. Hop hop 
hooray! 

As a zoologist and author, JESS KEATING has been sprayed by skunks, bitten by crocodiles, and fallen victim to the 
dreaded paper cut. Her books include the Elements of Genius middle-grade series, the acclaimed My Life Is a Zoo 
middle-grade trilogy, and award-winning picture books like Shark Lady and Pink Is for Blobfish. Her most recent work 
is the non-fiction picture book Eat Your Rocks, Croc! Jess lives in Mississauga, Ontario, where she loves hiking, nerdy 
documentaries, and writing books for curious and adventurous kids. Visit her online at www.jesskeating.com. 

Bunbun & Bonbon: 
Fancy Friends 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Paperback 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-64682-5 

EAN 9-781338-64682-5 

Price $30.99 

Format Hardcover 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-64683-2 

EAN 9-781338-64683-2 

For Both: 

Graphic Novel 

(JF) Comics & Graphic Novels / 
Animals; Comics & Graphic 

Novels / Humorous; 
Animals / Rabbits 

Full-colour illustrations 

Ages 7-10 

eBOOK 978-1-338-64684-9 

Pages 64 

Trim Size 6" x 9" 

Carton Qty 80 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-strippable 

Marketing 
• Select author and illustrator 

appearances 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

• Extensive chapter sampler 
distribution 

• Cross-promotion with other 
graphic novels 

Also Available: 

Eat Your Rocks, Croc!: Dr. Glider’s 
Advice for Troubled Animals 
$23.99 HC • 978-1-338-23988-1 

Nikki Tesla and the 
Ferret-Proof Death Ray 
(Elements of Genius #1) 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-338-29520-7 

Nikki Tesla and the 
Fellowship of the Bling 
(Elements of Genius #2) 
$22.99 HC • 978-1-338-29525-2 

Nikki Tesla and the 
Traitors of the Lost Spark 
(Elements of Genius #3) 
$22.99 HC • 978-1-338-61476-3 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 31 

https://scholastic.ca
www.jesskeating.com


 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

FOR 
Im.ER ................ _rll,LI 

Mmha l-or,;hukSkrypuch 

Stolen Girl 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 8-12 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-66514-7 

Middle-Grade Fiction 
(JF) Historical / Military & Wars; 

Historical / Europe; Social 
Themes / Emigration & 

Immigration 

Pages 208 

Trim Size 5 1/4" x 7 5/8" 

EAN 9-781338-66514-7 

Carton Qty 72 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Strippable 

Also available in French 

Enfant volée 
$16.99 PB • 978-1-4431-0391-6 

Also Available: 

Making Bombs for Hitler 
$8.99 PB • 978-1-4431-0730-3 
$22.99 HC • 978-0-545-93191-5 

The War Below 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-338-60833-5 
$23.99 HC • 978-1-338-23302-5 

Now in 
paperback! 

Originally 
published 
as Stolen 

Child 

Stolen Girl 
By Marsha Forchuk Skrypuch 

An enthralling story of a Ukrainian girl 
who was kidnapped as a child to be 

raised by a Nazi family. 
Nadia is haunted by World War II. Her memories of the war are messy, coming back to her 
in pieces and flashes she can’t control. Though her adoptive mother says they are safe now, 
Nadia’s flashbacks keep coming. 

Sometimes she remembers running, hunger, and isolation. But other times she remembers 
living with a German family, and attending big rallies where she was praised for her light hair 
and blue eyes. The puzzle pieces don’t quite ft together, and Nadia is scared by what might be 
true. Could she have been raised by Nazis? Were they her real family? What part did she play in 
the war? 

What Nadia fnally discovers about her own history will shock her. But only when she 
understands the past can she truly face her future. 

Inspired by startling true events, Marsha Forchuk Skrypuch delivers a gripping and poignant 
story of one girl’s determination to uncover her truth. 

Praise for Stolen Child: 
Winner, SCBWI Crystal Kite Member Choice Award - Americas, 2011 

Short-listed, Canadian Library Association Book of the Year For Children, 2011 

Short-listed, OLA Golden Oak Award, 2011 

Short-listed, Diamond Willow Award (Saskatchewan Young Readers’ Choice), 2011 

Runner-up, Manitoba Young Readers’ Choice Award, 2012 

Commended, IODE Canada Violet Downey Recommended List, 2011 

Commended, Resource Links, Best of the Year, 2011 

Commended, Best Books for Kids and Teens, Canadian Children’s Book Centre, 2011 

Commended, OLA Best Bets, 2011 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 32 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Simultaneous 
paperback 

and hardcover 
publication! 

Trapped in Hitler’s Web 
By Marsha Forchuk Skrypuch 

A gripping companion novel to the 
award-winning Don’t Tell the Enemy. 

In the grip of WWII, Maria realizes that her occupied Ukrainian town is no longer safe for her 
friend Nathan, because he is Jewish. Maria agrees to flee with him — into the heart of the Reich 
in Austria. They hope that by working on a farm there with other foreign workers, they can 
escape the dangers behind them and hide in plain sight. 

Of course, danger follows them, and Maria and Nathan will have to fight, together, to escape 
Hitler’s web. But what will happen if they’re separated? 

Marsha Forchuk Skrypuch delivers another gripping story of war, picking up the storyline of 
Krystia’s younger sister, Maria, after they part ways in Don’t Tell the Enemy. 

Praise for Marsha Forchuk Skrypuch: 
“A gripping exploration of war-induced trauma, identity, and transformation.” (Stolen Girl) — Kirkus Reviews 

“Inspired by real, historical accounts, this is a powerful, harrowing story of transformation.” (Making Bombs for 
Hitler) — Booklist 

“The subject matter is powerful and grows occasionally quite intense. A page-turning window into a complex 
piece of World War II history.” (The War Below) — Kirkus Reviews 

Trapped in Hitler’s Web 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Paperback 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-67259-6 

EAN 9-781338-67259-6 

Carton Qty 48 

Trim Size 5 1/4" x 7 5/8" 

Strippable 

Price $23.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-67258-9 

EAN 9-781338-67258-9 

Carton Qty 20 

Trim Size 5 1/2" x 8 1/4" 

Non-strippable 

For Both: 

Middle-Grade Fiction 

(JF) Historical / Military & War; 
Historical / Holocaust; 

Historical / Europe 

Ages 8-12 

eBOOK 978-1-338-67260-2 

Pages 240 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Marketing 
• Select author appearances 

• National review mailing 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

Also Available: 

Don’t Tell the Enemy 
$8.99 PB • 978-1-4431-2839-1 

MARSHA FORCHUK SKRYPUCH is one of Canada’s most respected authors of historical fiction for young people 
and the author of more than a dozen books, including Dear Canada: Prisoners in the Promised Land, Stolen Child, Making 
Bombs for Hitler, and Don’t Tell the Enemy. She has won many awards for her work. Much of Marsha’s writing focuses 
on stories from her Ukrainian heritage, and she has been presented with the Order of Princess Olha by the President of 
Ukraine and named a Canadian Ukrainian Woman of Distinction. Marsha lives in Brantford, Ontario. Visit her online at October 2020 
www.calla.com. scholastic.ca 33 

https://scholastic.ca
www.calla.com


 

 

 

 

Caster 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $13.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 12 and up 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-66513-0 

eBOOK 978-1-338-33263-6 

Young Adult 

(YAF) Fantasy / General; Action & 
Adventure / General; Dystopian 

Pages 352 

Trim Size 5 1/2" x 8 1/4" 

EAN 9-781338-66513-0 

Carton Qty 48 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Strippable 

Now in 
paperback! 

Caster 
By Elsie Chapman 

An exhilarating YA fantasy about a secret 
underground magic fghting tournament. 

If the magic doesn’t kill her, the truth just might. 

Aza Wu knows that real magic is dangerous and illegal. After all, casting killed her sister, Shire. 
As with all magic, everything comes at a price. Her sister had been casting for money to pay 
off Saint Willow, the gang leader that oversees her sector of Lotusland. If you want to operate a 
business there, you have to pay your tribute. And now with Shire dead, Aza must step in to save 
the legacy of Wu Teas, the teahouse that has been in her family for centuries. 

When Aza comes across a secret invitation, she decides she doesn’t have much else to lose. 
She quickly realizes that she’s entered herself into an underground casting tournament, and the 
stakes couldn’t be higher. Real magic, real consequences. 

As Aza’s dangerous web of lies continues to grow, she is caught between trying to find a way 
out and trapping herself permanently. 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 34 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spell Starter 
(A Caster Novel) 

By Elsie Chapman 

The magical, action-packed sequel to Caster! 
Yes, Aza Wu now has magic back. But like all things in her life, it has come at a great cost. 

After the tournament, Aza is able to pay off her parents’ debt to Saint Willow. Unfortunately, 
the cost of the gathering spell she used to strip Finch of his magic has put her permanently in 
the employ of the gang leader. Aza has been doing little errands using real magic — collecting 
debts, putting the squeeze on new businesses in the district. But that had never been the plan. 
Saint Willow is nothing if not ambitious and having Aza as a fighter is much more lucrative than 
as a fxer. Especially if she can control the outcome. 

Aza is going to have to put it all on the line again to get out of this situation! 

Spell Starter 
(A Caster Novel) 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $25.99 

Format Hardcover Jacketed 

Ages 12 and up 

ISBN-13 978-1-338-58951-1 

eBOOK 978-1-338-58952-8 

Young Adult 

(YAF) Fantasy / General; Action & 
Adventure / General; Dystopian 

Pages 320 

Trim Size 5 1/2" x 8 1/4" 

EAN 9-781338-58951-1 

Carton Qty 20 

Rights Scholastic Inc. 

Non-strippable 

Marketing 
• ARCs available 

• Social media promotion and 
advertising 

ELSIE CHAPMAN grew up in Prince George, British Columbia, and has a degree in English literature from the University 
of British Columbia. She is the author of the YA novels Dualed, Divided, Along the Indigo, and Caster, as well as the 
middle-grade novel All the Ways Home. She is also the coeditor of the anthologies A Thousand Beginnings and Endings October 2020 
and Hungry Hearts. She currently lives in Tokyo, Japan, with her family. Visit her online at www.elsiechapman.com. scholastic.ca 35 

https://scholastic.ca
www.elsiechapman.com


) 

I l l 
I l l 

USCHOLASTIC 

··-... ,.(} ___ ,, ...... . 

... 
.. ..I 

My First Canadian 123 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Board Book 

Ages 0-4 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8246-1 

Junior Non-Fiction 

(JNF) Concepts / Counting & 
Numbers; Mathematics 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 5 1/2" x 7" 

EAN 9-781443-18246-1 

Carton Qty 32 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd.

 Non-Strippable 

Also available in French 

Mon premier petit livre: 
Les chiffres 

$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-8247-8 

My First Canadian  
10-Copy Counter Display 
$99.90 • 978-1-4431-8500-4 

Contains 5 books each of  
My First Canadian 123 and My 
First Canadian Words. 

My First Canadian

123 

My First Canadian 123 
By Scholastic Canada 

It’s never too soon to develop number skills! 
Perfect for little hands and inquisitive minds, this sturdy and appealing counting book 
introduces young learners to early numeracy skills. 

A colourful and friendly board book developed in conjunction with educators and Canadian 
editors. 

1one 2two 

one house two cars 
September 2020 

scholastic.ca 36 

https://scholastic.ca


¥SCHO LAST IC 

or 

• • ■ ¥ ~Cl10l.>.lillC • -

• • first Steos • • • • 
• 

Touch and Feel II> • 

My First Canadian  
Words 

My First Canadian 

Words 
tuque 

apple ball 

moose 

tractor 

My First Canadian Words 
By Scholastic Canada 

Get a jump start on language development! 
Perfect for little hands and inquisitive minds, this sturdy and appealing frst words book 
introduces young learners to frst words and concepts. 

A colourful and friendly board book developed in conjunction with educators and Canadian 
editors. 

Wild 
animals lobster 

fox dolphin 

blue jay 

squirrel narwhal penguin 

owl beaver fawn 
shark 

sea turtle 

crabwolf 

octopus 
moose bear beluga whale 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Board Book 

Ages 0-4 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8248-5 

Junior Non-Fiction 

(JNF) Concepts / Words; Language 
Arts / Vocabulary & Spelling 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 32 

Trim Size 5 1/2" x 7" 

EAN 9-781443-18248-5 

Carton Qty 32 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd.

 Non-Strippable 

Also available in French 

Mon premier petit livre: 
Les mots  

$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-8249-2 

Also Available: 

Touch and Feel Quebec  
(Scholastic Early Learners) 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-7077-2 

Touch and Feel Canadian  
Animals  
(Scholastic Early Learners) 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-0435-7 

Touch and Feel Canada  
(Scholastic Early Learners) 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-7075-8 

Touch and Feel Hockey  
(Scholastic Early Learners) 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-4431-5770-4 

Touch and Feel Fall  
(Scholastic Early Learners) 
$9.99 BB • 978-1-338-27231-4 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 37 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
    
  
  
  
  

Hockey Superstars 
2020-2021 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $8.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 6 and up 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8266-9 

Middle-Grade Non-Fiction 

(JNF) Sports & Recreation / 
Hockey; Biography & 

Autobiography / 
Sports & Recreation 

Full-colour photographs 

Pages 48 

Trim Size 10 7/8" x 8 3/4" 

EAN 9-781443-18266-9 

Carton Qty 100 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Also available in French 

Le hockey: 
Ses supervedettes 

2020-2021 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-4431-8267-6 

Marketing 
• Online hockey promotion 

Also Available: 

Hockey Superstars 2019-2020 
$8.99 PB • 978-1-4431-6396-5 

Hockey Superstars: 
All-Time Greats Volume 1 
$7.99 PB • 978-1-4431-0736-5 

Hockey Superstars 2020-2021 
By Paul Romanuk 

Discover today’s greatest hockey stars! 
For over thirty years kids (and their parents) have looked forward to Paul Romanuk’s annual 
Hockey Superstars books! 

Seventeen of the NHL’s superstars are profiled, with full-colour photos, bios, previous-season 
stats, and pull-out interview quotes. Hockey Superstars also includes fill-in pages for season 
stats and a Countdown to the Cup playoff bracket, referee signals, awards, top draft picks and 
more! 

It’s a must-have for any hockey fan heading into the next exciting season! 

THE 2020–2021 EDITION FEATURES: 
• Jordan Binnington, St. Louis 
• John Carlson, Washington 
• Kyle Connor, Winnipeg 
• Leon Draisaitl, Edmonton 
• Jack Eichel, Buffalo 
• Connor Hellebuyck, Winnipeg 
• Quinn Hughes, Vancouver 
• Tristan Jarry, Pittsburgh 
• Nathan MacKinnon, Colorado 

• Elias Lindholm, Calgary 
• Cale Makar, Colorado 
• Auston Matthews, Toronto 
• Connor McDavid, Edmonton 
• Artemi Panarin, NY Rangers 
• David Pastrnak, Boston 
• Steven Stamkos, Tampa 
• Shea Weber, Montreal 

PAUL ROMANUK worked his way from calling games in front of his television with the sound turned down as a child 
to being a veteran national sportscaster. He was the lead hockey play-by-play voice at The Sports Network for more than 
a decade and worked as a reporter and host on Sportscentre. Aside from calling hundreds of hockey games, Paul has 

September 2020 covered the Summer Olympics, Winter Olympics, Pan Am Games, Asian Games and Soccer World Cup. His work as a 
scholastic.ca reporter and magazine writer has taken him all over the world and back. Paul lives in Toronto, Ontario. 38 

https://scholastic.ca


  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amazing Hockey Stories: 

Mitch Marner 
By Lorna Schultz Nicholson 

Illustrated by D. A. Bishop 

Meet Mitch Marner, the superstar playmaker 
of the Toronto Maple Leafs! 

In only a few short years with his beloved Maple Leafs, Mitch Marner has racked up record-
setting points and made countless plays happen for his linemates. And his OHL career is 
legendary. Mitch won the Red Tilson Trophy, the Wayne Gretzky 99 Award, the Ed Chynoweth 
Trophy and was CHL Player of the Year, as well as leading his team to a Memorial Cup victory. 

But getting to the NHL wasn’t always a certainty for Mitch. Coming up through youth hockey he 
was considered small — maybe too small to make it in the NHL. But Mitch had heart and never 
gave up. Off the ice, he’s also shown where that heart is, starting an Invitational All Star event in 
support of children’s charities and community hockey. 

This full colour easy-to-read biography is packed with photos and has sixteen pages of hockey 
action comic sequences. It’s sure to be a favourite read with his legions of young fans! 

Awards for Hayley Wickenheiser (Amazing Hockey Stories): 
• Short-listed, OLA Yellow Cedar Award, Non-Fiction, 2019 

• Commended, Best Books for Kids and Teens, Canadian Children’s Book Centre, 2019 

Awards for P.K. Subban (Amazing Hockey Stories): 
• Shortlisted, Hackmatack Children’s Choice Awards, Grades 4 - 6 (Atlantic Canada), 2020 

LORNA SCHULTZ NICHOLSON grew up in St. Catharines, Ontario, where she played defence on the St. Catharines 
girls all-star hockey team (Go Jaycee Jets!) and was a member of the Canadian National Rowing Team. She is the 
respected author of many middle-grade and YA novels, the Puckster picture book series and several non-fiction books 
about hockey. Lorna is the proud mother of three and lives in Edmonton, Alberta. Not surprisingly, she is a HUGE 
Edmonton Oilers fan. Visit her online at www.lornaschultznicholson.com. 

D.A. BISHOP always wanted to make comics . . . and now he does! He was born in Montreal, grew up in Brampton and 
now resides in Pickering, Ontario. He has recently illustrated for the Chapterhouse series True Patriot Presents and writes 
and draws his own comic series, Of Stone. D.A. Bishop also enjoys oil painting and just hanging out with his wife and two 
kids. Visit him online at www.renerd.com. 

Amazing Hockey Stories: 
Mitch Marner 

In-store October 6, 2020 

Price $9.99 

Format Paperback 

Ages 7-10 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8233-1 

Middle-Grade Non-Fiction 

(JNF) General Sports & 
Recreation / Hockey; Biography 

& Autobiography / Sports & 
Recreation 

Full-colour illustrations 

Pages 64 

Trim Size 6" x 9" 

EAN 9-781443-18233-1 

Carton Qty 80 

Rights Scholastic Canada Ltd. 

Non-strippable 

Marketing 
• National review mailing 

• Online hockey promotion 

Also Available: 

P.K. Subban 
(Amazing Hockey Stories) 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-4431-7024-6 

Connor McDavid 
(Amazing Hockey Stories) 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-4431-5778-0 
Hayley Wickenheiser 
(Amazing Hockey Stories) 
$9.99 PB • 978-1-4431-6309-5 

October 2020 
scholastic.ca 39 

https://scholastic.ca
www.renerd.com
www.lornaschultznicholson.com


 

 

 

 

 

    

Scholastic Canada 

i;..,, ........ ~ .. -.--~-...... np(l'tanl __ .,,_.,...,...,. _ 

h:Tlll'•~~~-...,.higMigl,b,llo:,,,:,~c,.-,--k,,dbf~ ~.__....~.Ar,cl.-.-il .. -"""111bi""3+i,,..,..,~l'llllhls 

---

ii 
• l 

Scholastic Canada 
Visual Dictionary 

In-store September 1, 2020 

Price $24.99 

Format Paper Over Board 

Ages 9 and up 

ISBN-13 978-1-4431-8250-8 

Middle-Grade Non-Fiction 

(JNF) Reference / Dictionaries; 
Reference / General 

Full-colour illustration 

Pages 288 

Trim Size 6 3/4" x 9 3/8" 

EAN 9-781443-18250-8 

Carton Qty 10 

Les Éditions Québec 
Rights 

Amérique 

Non-strippable 

Also Available: 

Scholastic Children’s 
Atlas of Canada 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-0746-4 

Scholastic Canada Children’s 
Atlas of the World 
$19.99 POB • 978-1-4431-7594-4 

Scholastic Canada 
Visual Dictionary 

Expand your vocabulary as you experience the 
world in vivid colour! 

Covering a wide array of subjects, ranging from new technologies to the animal kingdom and 
space, this compelling reference links words to illustrations that provide true-to-life visual 
defnitions. 

For this new updated edition, entries have been revised to reflect recent technological 
advancements and scientifc discoveries. 

With more than 12,000 words and 2,000 illustrations and photos, this is a must-have resource 
for ages 9 and up! 

September 2020 
scholastic.ca 40 

https://scholastic.ca


 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Index 

A 
Amazing Hockey Stories: 
Mitch Marner .................................... 39 

B 
Becker, Helaine.....................................7 

Bishop, D. A. ....................................... 39 

Blabey, Aaron ........................................9 

Bland, Nick ..........................................21 

Bunbun & Bonbon: 
Fancy Friends ....................................31 

Bunch of Munsch! 
A Robert Munsch Collection, A ......3 

C 
Caster ................................................... 34 
Chapman, Elsie............................34, 35 

Chung, Julien......................................23 

D 
Doggone Magic! 
(Go Away, Unicorn #2) ...................19 

F 
Forchuk Skrypuch, Marsha .......32, 33 

G 
Gomez, Rebecca J. ...........................22 

Gravel, Elise .........................................13 

H 
Hockey ABC........................................ 23 
Hockey Super Six: On Thin Ice ...... 25 
Hockey Super Six: 
The Puck Drops Here..................... 24 

Hockey Superstars 2020-2021 ...... 38 

J 
Jung, Sarah..........................................18 

K 
Keating, Jess .......................................31 

L 
Leung, Hilary.......................................22 

Levins, Tim...........................................27 

Little Happy Dreamer ........................ 11 

Lunch Club: It Came from 
the Basement, The.......................... 29 

Luxbacher, Irene................................. 17 

M 
Martchenko, Michael ..................... 2, 3 

Mullock, Emily.....................................19 

Munsch, Robert ............................... 2, 3 

My First Canadian 123 ...................... 36 
My First Canadian First Words.........37 

N 
Not Me...................................................13 

O 
Odjick, Jay .............................................3 

Ohi, Ruth............................................. 20 

Once I Was a Bear ..............................17 

P 
Pelletier, Dom .................................... 29 

Pig the Slob (Pig the Pug)...................9 

Planet Hockey: 
First Star of the Game .....................27 

Porcupine in a Pine Tree 
Collection, A........................................7 

R 
Reynolds, Peter H. ............................. 11 

Romanuk, Paul .................................. 38 

Rosen Schwartz, Corey ....................22 

S 
Scholastic Canada 
Visual Dictionary .............................40 

Schultz Nicholson, Lorna................ 39 

Scribble ................................................ 20 

Spell Starter (A Caster Novel) ......... 35 
Stolen Girl............................................ 32 
Sylvester, Kevin ............................24, 25 

T 
Teamwork...............................................2 

Torres, J................................................27 

Trapped in Hitler’s Web.................... 33 
Two Tough Trucks Get Lost!........... 22 

V 
Very Super Bear, The .........................21 

von Innerebner, Jessika....................15 

W 
When Father Comes Home.............18 
Why Can’t We Be Bestie-corns?.....15 

Z 
Zimmermann, Werner ........................7 

Index 
scholastic.ca 41 

https://scholastic.ca


  
 

Fall 2020 Ordering Information 
How to order 

BY TELEPHONE 
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer 
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848 
Regular Hours of Operation 
(Jan - June and late Aug - Dec): 
Monday to Friday: 8:30am – 6:00pm 
Summer Hours 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST 
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323 
Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323 
To Reach a French Speaking Representative 
(8:30 am - 6:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848 

BY BOOKLINK 
We are a member of the 
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658 

BY E-MAIL 
Trade@scholastic.ca 

BY FAX 
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) 
1-866-346-1288 

Online catalogues: www.scholastic.ca/catalist 
www.bookmanager.com 

Sales Representatives 
SR. NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER, INDIGO 
Sue Plant  416-915-3521 
splant@scholastic.ca 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE, INDIGO 
Jodie Keene  416-915-3500 Ext. 3055 
jkeene@scholastic.ca 

NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER, TRADE 
Madison Cooper  416-915-3500 Ext. 3512 
mcooper@scholastic.ca 

NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER, SPECIAL SALES 
Christina Winfeld  416-587-2081 
cwinfeld@scholastic.ca 

NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER, 
ONLINE, DIGITAL, & MASS MARKET 
Rachelle Lozon  416-915-3514 
rlozon@scholastic.ca 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE, 
LIBRARY & EDUCATIONAL RETAIL ACCOUNTS 
Allie Chenoweth  416-915-3500 Ext. 3002 
achenoweth@scholastic.ca 

Sales Representatives 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, YUKON, N.W.T, ALBERTA 
Susan Travis 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062 
Tel: 604-513-9151 
Fax: 604-513-9145 
stravis@scholastic.ca 

EASTERN ONTARIO, QUEBEC, 
ATLANTIC CANADA, MANITOBA, SASKATCHEWAN 
Cathy Robertson 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061 
Tel: 613-384-8674 
Fax: 613-384-7943 
crobertson@scholastic.ca 

TORONTO, NORTHERN, CENTRAL 
AND WESTERN ONTARIO 
Jennifer Hubbs  416-915-3500 Ext. 3004 
jhubbs@scholastic.ca 

Sales and Marketing 
SCHOLASTIC CANADA 
SALES AND MARKETING: 
604 King Street West 
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1 
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665 
Tel: 416-915-3500 
Fax: 416-849-7911 

VICE PRESIDENT, TRADE 
Kathy Goncharenko  416-915-3517 
kgoncharenko@scholastic.ca 

DIRECTOR, TRADE SALES 
Marla Krisko  416-915-3519 
mkrisko@scholastic.ca 

SALES MANAGER, TRADE 
Kristen Myhill  416-915-3520 
kmyhill@scholastic.ca 

DIRECTOR, MARKETING & PUBLICITY 
Denise Anderson  416-915-3518 
danderson@scholastic.ca 

SR. MANAGER, MARKETING & PUBLICITY 
Nikole Kritikos  416-915-3522 
nkritikos@scholastic.ca 

Éditions Scholastic 
VICE-PRESIDENT, FRENCH DIVISION 
Chantale Lalonde 416-915-3510 
clalonde@scholastic.ca 

NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER, QUÉBEC 
Nathalie St-Gelais  514-244-3927 
nst-gelais@scholastic.ca 

ACCOUNT MANAGER, QUÉBEC 
Lise Goyet e  514-462-8800 
lgoyet e@scholastic.ca 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE, FRENCH DIVISION 
Gabrielle Girard Lacasse 416-915-3500 Ext. 3218 
ggirardlacasse@scholastic.ca 

Customer Service 
175 Hillmount Road 
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7 

MANAGER, CUSTOMER SERVICE 
Donna Aloise  905-887-7323 Ext. 4393  
daloise@scholastic.ca 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 
Joanne Hume  905-887-7323 Ext. 4295 
jhume@scholastic.ca 

Sliding discount sale
1 - 24 assorted books...................20% 
25 - 149 assorted books...............40% 
150 - 299 assorted books.............42% 
300 - 499 assorted books.............43% 
500+ assorted books....................45% 

• NON-RETURNABLE DISCOUNT.......50% 
• All non-returnable business with Scholastic 
will be considered fully non-returnable on 
an ongoing basis. Non-returnable accounts 
may not revert back to sliding scale. 

Initial Order: 
Order requirements to open an account: 
1. $200.00 retail value minimum. 
2. Completed credit application. 
3. 50% payment of order’s net value must 

accompany order — balance is Net 30 days. 
4. F.O.B. Canada. 
Subsequent Orders: 
Minimum order requirement for 40% discount: 
1. 25 assorted books (paperback or hardcover) 

or $150.00 retail value. 
2. F.O.B. Canada. 
3. Orders which fall under this minimum 

will receive a 20% discount. 
4. Terms are Net 30 days. 

Trade return policy
1. All books must be resaleable condition. 

i) no stickers or books with covers damaged 
by stickers. 

ii) no stamps. 
iii) no torn dust jackets or damaged covers. 
iv) no ’out of print’ titles unless the invoice 

date is less than 12 (twelve) months past. 
2. Only full book returns EXCEPT where indicated 

by an on the back cover. Documentation must 
accompany returns. Please indicate the ISBN. 

3. All returns will be credited at a fat 46% 
unless invoice numbers accompany the 
return in which case the return will be 
credited at the original purchased discount. 

4. Returns must be shipped prepaid. 
Collect shipments will not be accepted. 
Returns’ and claim number must be clearly 
marked on all cartons. 

5. Any discrepancy found in return shipments will 
be credited on the basis of Scholastic’s count. 

6. Returns are sent at customer’s risk. Credit will 
not be issued on return shipments lost in transit. 

7. Returns may only be made between 3 (three) 
and 12 (twelve) months from the date of invoice. 

8. RETURNS DEPARTMENT 
175 Hillmount Road 
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7 

CO-OP POLICY 
TERMS: 
1. ALL CO-OP MUST BE PRE-APPROVED 

BY SCHOLASTIC. Please contact your sales 
representative. 

2. Scholastic’s co-op program is based on 2% 
of an accounts previous year’s net sales 
(as per Scholastic’s year end, May 31). 
Co-op may be used for up to 50% of the 
cost of promotion or advertising. 

3. The account will be issued a credit for the agreed 
co-op amount when an invoice and a copy of 
the ad or proof of promotion are received by 
Scholastic. Invoices must be sent within 90 days 
to your sales representative. 

Visit www.scholastic.ca/booksellers for ORDER FORMS and more information. 
Prices subject to change. 



 
 

 

fLISf GR.AVfL 

t'°'\ MIX L~ 
",.,.) Paper from ..) 
FSC responsible sources 30% 
WWW .... ,. FSC® C004191 ••SCHOLASTIC 

~ @) 

Who made this mess? 
Find out in this delightful new story from 

bestselling author and illustrator Elise Gravel! 

A
rt

 fr
om

 N
ot

 M
e 

by
 E

lis
e 

G
ra

ve
l ©

 2
02

0.
 A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. 

Scholastic Canada 
604 King Street West 

Toronto, Ontario M5V 1E1 
1-800-268-3848 

scholastic.ca 

Follow us: ScholasticCda ScholasticCanada ScholasticCda ScholasticCda 

3603405 

https://scholastic.ca

	Structure Bookmarks
	27
	27
	27
	27

	Figure
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	Planet Hockey: First Star of the Game
	 



	In-store
	In-store
	In-store

	October 6, 2020
	October 6, 2020


	Price
	Price
	Price

	$14.99
	$14.99


	Format
	Format
	Format

	Paperback
	Paperback


	Ages
	Ages
	Ages

	8-12
	8-12


	ISBN-13
	ISBN-13
	ISBN-13

	978-1-4431-2889-6
	978-1-4431-2889-6


	Graphic Novel
	Graphic Novel
	Graphic Novel


	(JF) Sports & Recreation / Hockey; Comics & Graphic Novels / Action & Adventure; Comics & Graphic Novels / Humorous
	(JF) Sports & Recreation / Hockey; Comics & Graphic Novels / Action & Adventure; Comics & Graphic Novels / Humorous
	(JF) Sports & Recreation / Hockey; Comics & Graphic Novels / Action & Adventure; Comics & Graphic Novels / Humorous
	 
	 



	Full-colour illustrations
	Full-colour illustrations
	Full-colour illustrations


	Pages
	Pages
	Pages

	144
	144


	Trim Size
	Trim Size
	Trim Size

	6" x 9"
	6" x 9"


	EAN
	EAN
	EAN

	9-781443-12889-6
	9-781443-12889-6


	Carton Qty
	Carton Qty
	Carton Qty

	60
	60


	Rights
	Rights
	Rights

	Scholastic Canada Ltd.
	Scholastic Canada Ltd.


	 
	 
	 
	Figure


	Strippable
	Strippable


	Also available in French
	Also available in French
	Also available in French


	Hockey intergalactique : La première étoile du match 
	Hockey intergalactique : La première étoile du match 
	Hockey intergalactique : La première étoile du match 
	 



	$14.99 PB • 978-1-4431-2890-2
	$14.99 PB • 978-1-4431-2890-2
	$14.99 PB • 978-1-4431-2890-2





	Graphic Novel
	Graphic Novel

	Planet Hockey:
	Planet Hockey:
	First Star of the Game
	By J. Torres and Tim Levins
	Canada’s favourite sport gets intergalactic treatment in this action-packed graphic novel!
	 
	 

	Isaac may be the G.O.A.T (Greatest Of All Time) in his hockey video game, but after a championship-game-losing accident, he’s an epic fail on actual ice. 
	Unfortunately, the Pods’ robot scout from Planet Galaxia doesn’t know this, and beams him up and away to be the new superstar of their terrible team—the worst in the GHL (Galaxian Hockey League). Fortunately for the Pods, Isaac’s new neighbour Lily is along for the ride — and she just might be the best goalie this side of the Milky Way. 
	But the interstellar game isn’t quite like hockey on Earth. The stakes are higher. Opposing players are shaped like trees, or electrified, or built like actual boulders. And even if Isaac is able to whip the octopus-like Pods into shape, Emperor Mad Maroon, the ruler of Galaxia, might not release the Earthlings. Can Isaac score a win in the Galaxia Championship Tournament . . . and get back to home ice?
	 


	Marketing
	Marketing
	• National review mailing
	•  Select author and illustrator appearances
	• Online hockey promotion
	•  Social media promotion and advertising
	•  Cross-promotion with other graphic novels

	  is a Filipino Canadian writer perhaps best known for his work on the Shuster Award winning Teen Titans Go comic book. He has written characters from A (Archies) to Z (The Mighty Zodiac), plus Batman, Black Panther, Rugrats, Simpsons, WALL-E, Wonder Woman, the X-Men and many more in between. His graphic novels include the Eisner Award listed Alison Dare, Junior Library Guild selection Bigfoot Boy, Parents Choice Award winning Brobots, Junior Library Guild selection How to Spot a Sasquatch, and the YALSA li
	  is a Filipino Canadian writer perhaps best known for his work on the Shuster Award winning Teen Titans Go comic book. He has written characters from A (Archies) to Z (The Mighty Zodiac), plus Batman, Black Panther, Rugrats, Simpsons, WALL-E, Wonder Woman, the X-Men and many more in between. His graphic novels include the Eisner Award listed Alison Dare, Junior Library Guild selection Bigfoot Boy, Parents Choice Award winning Brobots, Junior Library Guild selection How to Spot a Sasquatch, and the YALSA li
	J. TORRES

	 studied Fine Art and Classical Animation before breaking into the comic book business in the mid-1990s. Tim is best known for his work on the Eisner Award-winning DC Comics series Batman: Gotham Adventures. Over the years, he has illustrated many titles for DC, Marvel Comics, and Archie Comics, and has drawn several children’s books published by Capstone Press. Tim enjoys life in Midland, Ontario, with his wife, son, and two dogs. 
	TIM LEVINS


	October 2020
	October 2020
	October 2020

	scholastic.ca
	scholastic.ca








Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		2020_CDN.pdf






		Report created by: 

		


		Organization: 

		





[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 1


		Passed manually: 1


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 3


		Passed: 27


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top


